JAIPUR

GST-08AATFJ4234E1Z8

S— '99951945,9799951103

Plot No. 690, Frontier Colony, Adarsh Nagar, Jaipur (Raj)

SHREE KHETHLAJI NAMAH

JAIPUR GH AGENCY

302004-Rajasthan (India)

XJ jaipurghagency@gmail.com

BILLED TO:
ADDRESS:

PHONE NO:

GSTIN:

STATE:

ALIAS:

CUSTOMER NAME:

REVERSE CHARGE:
EWAY BILL NO:
SL. DESCRIPTION

No.

1 Kurti
2 Kurti
3 Kurti
4 Kurti
5 Kurti
6  Kurti
7 Kurti
8 Kurti
9  Kurti
10 Kurti
11 Kurti
12 Kurti
13 Kurti
14 Kurti
15 Kurti
E.&.O0E.

Rajasthan

HSN
Code

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

621142..

Mahalaxmi Saree Emporium

08ABHPA3722B1ZD

BRAND
NAME

MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE
MAHALAXMI
SAREE

Mahalaxmi Tower Near Barah Barah Gangaour,
Johari Bazar, 1933 ,Jaipur ,302003, Rajasthan

CODE: 08
TRANSPORTER:
No LR NO:
LR DATE:

DESIGN = SIZE QTY.

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

For any query's, contact on our helpline no :

SUBJECT: DEBIT MEMO
(ORIGINAL)
DN NO: JPR2425DN00026
DN 05-April-2024
DATE :
SHIPPED TO: Mahalaxmi Saree Emporium
ADDRESS: Mahalaxmi Tower Near Barah Barah
Gangaour Johari Bazar 1933 Jaipur
302003 Rajasthan (India)
PHONE NO:
GSTIN: 08ABHPA3722B1ZD
STATE: Rajasthan Code: 08
ALIAS:
BY HAND BOOKING TO: Rajasthan
NO OF PARCEL: 1.00
DESTINATION: JAIPUR
UOM RATE GROSS | DISC. DISCOUNT TAXABLE
AMOUNT % AMOUNT AMOUNT
PCS 2,895.00 2,895.00 5 144.75 2,750.25
PCS @ 1,895.00 1,895.000 5 94.75 1,800.25
PCS  3,495.00 6,990.00 5 349.50 6,640.50
PCS @ 2,695.00 5,390.00 5 269.50 5,120.50
PCS  2,495.00 2,495.00 5 124.75 2,370.25
PCS @ 3,550.00 3,5650.00 5 177.50 3,372.50
PCS @ 3,495.00 3,495.00 5 174.75 3,320.25
PCS @ 4,775.00 4,775.00 5 238.75 4,536.25
PCS @ 3,550.00 3,5650.00 5 177.50 3,372.50
PCS @ 4,250.00 4,250.00 5 212.50 4,037.50
PCS 2,195.00 4,390.00 5 219.50 4,170.50
PCS @ 4,995.00 4,995.00 5 249.75 4,745.25
PCS @ 4,450.00 4,450.00 5 22250 4,227.50
PCS @ 3,895.00 3,895.00 5 194.75 3,700.25
PCS @ 2,950.00 2,950.00 5 147.50 2,802.50
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SL. DESCRIPTION HSN BRAND DESIGN  SIZE QTY. UOM @ RATE
No. Code NAME

TOTAL 18.00
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax IGST Tax Total
Code Value Tax
Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
621142 56,966.75 6.00 3,418.02 6.00 3,418.02 6,836.04
TOTAL 3,418.02 3,418.02 6,836.04

GROSS | DISC. DISCOUNT TAXABLE
AMOUNT AMOUNT

AMOUNT %

59,965.00

FREIGHT:

SPECIAL DISC:

OTHER
CHARGES:

TAX AMT.:
ROUNDING:

TOTAL:

AMOUNT(IN WORDS): INDIAN RUPEES SIXTY-FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN ONLY

DUE DATE : 05-April-2024

Remarks : GR BY KAVERI SELECTIONS - HAVERI
Original Ref. No. 1 3944
Original Ref. Date : 05-March-2024
IMPORTANT:
1. | PLEASE ISSUE CHEQUE IN FAVOUR OF JAIPUR GH AGENCY AND SEND TO JAIPUR BRANCH
OFFICE.
2. PAYMENT MADE BY NEFT/RTGS/IMPS THEN SEND DETAILS ON 9 9799951945

3. EXTRA CHARGES APPLICABLE IF PAYMENT MADE AFTER DUE DATE AS PER T&C*.

4. ALL DISPUTES ARE SUBJECT TO JAIPUR JURISDIRCTION.

E.&.O.E. For any query's, contact on our helpline no :

2,998.25

<

ANAA AA

56,966.75
490.00
-0.21
0.00

6,860.54
0.50

64,318.00

For JAIPUR GH AGENCY
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